
JOURNEY OF LIFETIME
HAJJ 2020 / 1441H

NO EXTRA CHARGES!!
& HIDDEN COST!!

Short Package Available
Please Call for Information

Muhammad Mubeen
0800 326 792 / 021 326 792

Sheikh Abubakar Husen
09 626 0972  / 021 263 7861

Dr. Iqbal Slaimankhel
021 103 0014 / 021 0291 8376

mubeen69@hotmail.com  
E-mail: hayat.intltvlandtour@hotmail.com

Company Contact: 1866 577 

Hayat International Travel & Tours Limited   P. O. Box No. 57136, Owairaka, Auckland - 1340, New Zealand

	NO.	 DAYS	 DATES	 HIJRIH (1440)	 LOCATION	 www.hayatintl.com

PACKAGE: $10,750 BOOK NOW

Wednesday 	 8th July 

Thursday 	 9th July

Friday 	 10th July

Saturday 	 11th July

Sunday 	 12th July

Monday 	 13th July

Tuesday 	 14th July

Wednesday 	 15th July

Thursday 	 16th July

Friday 	 17th July

Saturday 	 18th July

Sunday 	 19th July

Monday 	 20th July

Tuesday 	 21st July

Wednesday 	 22nd July 

Thursday 	 23rd July

Friday 	 24th July 

Saturday 	 25th July 

Sunday 	 26th July

Monday 	 27th July

Tuesday 	 28th July

Wednesday 	 29th July 

Thursday 	 30th July

Friday 	 31st July 

Saturday 	 1st Aug 

Sunday 	 2nd Aug

Monday 	 3rd Aug

Tuesday 	 4th Aug

Wednesday 	 5th Aug 

Thursday 	 6th Aug
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17th 	 Thulkihdah

18th 	 Thulkihdah

19th 	 Thulkihdah

20th 	 Thulkihdah

21st	 Thulkihdah

22nd	 Thulkihdah

23rd 	 Thulkihdah

24th 	 Thulkihdah

25th 	 Thulkihdah

26th 	 Thulkihdah

27th 	 Thulkihdah

28th 	 Thulkihdah

29th 	 Thulkihdah

30th 	 Thulkihdah

01st 	 Thulhijjah

02nd 	Thulhijjah

03rd 	 Thulhijjah

04th 	 Thulhijjah

05th 	 Thulhijjah

06th 	 Thulhijjah

07th 	 Thulhijjah

08th 	 Thulhijjah

09th 	 Thulhijjah

10th	 Thulhijjah

11th	 Thulhijjah

12th 	 Thulhijjah

13th 	 Thulhijjah

14th 	 Thulhijjah

15th 	 Thulhijjah

16th 	 Thulhijjah

The Hajj Package Includes:

Airfare:  AKL - JED - JED - AKL  
Auckland or alternatively to a destination of your

choice then back to NZ (Extra fee Applies)

Rooms for couples is available 
(extra fee applies).

Mina: Breakfast, lunch, dinner, hot & cold bever-
ages, refreshments daily and sofa bed.

Arafat: Breakfast, lunch, beverages, 
refreshments and air-condition. 

Travel to Mina- Sofa bed + 3 meals.

Hajj Tax, Mutawif’s Cheque, Qurban & MoA’sisa 
air-conditioned buses during all travels.

Islamic lessons daily by Mashayikh, 
5 litre ZamZam water, dua’a book, 

ihram for brothers.

New Zealand’s BEST
Economic Hajj Tour

5 & 4 STAR 
Accommodation

Depart Auckland to Saudi Arabia 

Arrival to Millennium Al Aqeed Hotel in Madinah

Tour of Madinah

Breakfast & Dinner included daily

Travel from Madinah to Makkah

Staying in Retaj Hotel (Inside ZAMZAM Towers)

Perform Umrah

Breakfast & Dinner Daily

Tour of Makkah, Arafat, Mina and other sites

Travel from Makkah to Chesha Azizah Apartment, 

Breakfast & Dinner Daily, 

Hot & cold beverages available.

Travel to Mina – Sofa Bed with 3 meals

Travel to Arafat then Mouzdalifa

Mina, Jamarat Back to Mina tents Breakfast, 

Lunch & Dinner, Hot & cold beverages

Travel back to Chesha Azizah Apartment

Depart from Jaddah to destination of your choice.

PACKAGE
 $10,750

 BOOK NOW


